

使用信笺
公司名称
地址
TEL NO.、FAX NO.



AAAAAAAAA CO., LTD
(ADDRESS)
(TEL NO) (FAX NO)

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

发票号码和开票日期

托运人
公司名
地址
TEL NO.、FAX NO.

1. Shipper/Exporter
AAAAAAAAA CO., LTD
(ADDRESS)
(TEL NO) (FAX NO)

8. INVOICE No. & date of issue
JRFI12345 JAN. 16, 2012

9. Terms / Methods of Payment
T/T Remittance

付款方式:
如是无偿货物注明
「NO PAYMENT」
如有有偿货物、支付方式
「T/T Remittance」, 「L/C」等

收货人
公司名
地址
TEL NO.、FAX NO.

2. Consignee
BBBBBBB CORPORATION LTD.
(ADDRESS)
(TEL NO) (FAX NO)

11. Remarks **SHIPPING MARKS:**
C/NO.
AAAA
STYLE NO.
SIZE:
COLOR:
Q'TY:
CARTON NO.
MADE IN CHINA

唛头

收货人
(最终收货地址与上
不同时须注明)

3. Notify party
1. SAME AS ABOVE

装货港
卸货港

4. Port of loading
QINGDAO, CHINA

5. Port of Discharge
TOKYO, JAPAN

交易条件
「FOB」, 「CFR」, 「CIF」等

最终目的地

6. Final Destination
TOKYO, JAPAN

7. Sailing on of about
JAN.21, 2012

船舶出港予定日

12. Marks and numbers of PKGS

13. Description of goods

14. Quantity/Unit 15. Unit-Price 16. Amount

商品名称

MEN'S KNIT WEAR :
1 JR-100
2 JR-110
3 JR-120
4 JR-130 - 1
5 JR-140
6 JR-150

14. Quantity/Unit	15. Unit-Price	16. Amount
800 PCS	\$5.50	US\$ 4,400.00
300 PCS	\$5.22	US\$ 1,566.00
200 PCS	\$4.86	US\$ 972.00
650 PCS	\$5.25	US\$ 3,412.50
490 PCS	\$9.35	US\$ 4,581.50
220 PCS	\$7.36	US\$ 1,619.20
TOTAL:	2,660 PCS	USD 16,551.20

单点小计

商品编号、
型号、
材料等

FOB QINGDAO

总合计

数量、单位

单价/数量单位

总计包装数、包装种类

运费承担

原产地

* TOTAL: ONE HUNDRED (100) CARTONS ONLY.
* FREIGHT: COLLECT
* COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: CHINA

公司名

AAAAAAAAA CO., LTD

签名